
 

 

Sun, Sept. 15 1:00 Cougars vs Belmont Sun, Oct. 27 1:00 Belmont vs Beverly 

 2:10 Beverly vs Arlington  2:05 Arlington vs Chapel Hill 

 3:20 Chapel Hill vs Stoneham  3:10  Cougars vs  Stoneham 

  

Sun, Sept. 22 1:00     Chapel Hill              vs Arlington 
 2:05 Belmont vs Beverly      

 3:10 Stoneham vs Cougars Sun, Nov. 3 1:00 Belmont vs Chapel Hill 

             2:05  Beverly vs Cougars 

      3:10  Stoneham vs  Arlington 
     
Sun, Sept. 29 1:00  Chapel Hill              vs    Belmont 
 2:05  Cougars vs Beverly      

 3:10 Arlington vs  Stoneham Sun, Nov. 10 1:00  Belmont vs Arlington 
      2:05 Chapel Hill vs Cougars 

      3:10 Beverly vs Stoneham 

      
Sun, Oct. 6 1:00 Arlington  vs Belmont  

 2:05 Cougars  Vs  Chapel Hill      

 3:10 Stoneham vs  Beverly Sun, Nov. 17 1:00 Chapel Hill vs  Beverly 

      2:05  Cougars vs  Arlington 
      3:10  Belmont vs  Stoneham 

      
Sun, Oct. 13 1:00 Beverly  vs Chapel Hill  

 2:05 Arlington vs Cougars      

 3:10 Stoneham vs  Belmont   Sun, Nov. 24 1:00  Arlington vs Beverly 
      2:05  Cougars vs Chapel Hill 

      3:10   Stoneham vs Belmont 

      

      
Sun, Oct. 20 1:00   Arlington vs  Beverly      

 2:05 Belmont vs  Cougars      

 3:10 Stoneham vs  Chapel Hill      

          

          

      

      

          

Fidelity House, 25 Medford Street, Arlington, MA  02474  781-648-2005   www.fidelityhouse.org 

FALL 2024 HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE  

Please note-  Rosters need to be submitted by Sept. 22  & ALL TEAMS MUST have a 21 y.o. + ADULT 

coaching.   
 

Please remember when using the gym that SPORTSMANSHIP & APPROPRIATE 

LANGUAGE ARE A MUST!!!!  Have a great preseason & 

 GOOD LUCK this Winter! 

**Every team is responsible for 

bringing their own balls for warm-ups 

Daylight 
Savings Time 
ends.  Turn 
your Clocks 

Back! 

http://www.fidelityhouse.org/

